
Classement Nom Prénom Année Groupe Saut 
Barres 

parralelles
Fixe Sol Total

1 VERSCHOORE Timothée 2006 2006 13,00 14,20 12,40 14,55 54,15
2 SERCLERAT Marius 2006 2006 13,25 12,90 12,60 13,30 52,05
3 FERRACCI Gael 2003 2003/2004 13,10 12,85 12,50 11,30 49,75
4 FOUSE Clément 2003 2003/2004 13,30 12,30 12,55 11,25 49,40
5 SALGUEIRO Raphaél 2006 2006 13,20 12,70 11,80 11,70 49,40
6 MINOTTE Louis 2004 2003/2004 11,70 12,50 12,25 12,90 49,35
7 DOS SANTOS Hugo 2008 2007/2008 12,30 11,65 11,10 12,75 47,80
8 DIALLO Melvyn 2007 2007/2008 12,00 11,20 12,05 11,70 46,95
9 PADOUX - DASSIER Florian 2006 2006 11,15 11,10 12,15 12,00 46,40

10 DJELASSI Ilien 2007 2007/2008 11,95 11,80 11,75 10,35 45,85
11 GOHIER-GODET Thomas 2006 2006 11,40 11,05 12,10 11,10 45,65
12 SANCHEZ Ethan 2006 2006 10,80 10,20 12,40 9,80 43,20
13 LABBACI Loris 2009 2009 10,90 11,05 10,35 10,65 42,95
14 WEISS Milan 2010 2010 11,20 10,60 10,05 10,05 41,90
15 BEN ASKER - YEROU Ilian 2009 2009 11,30 9,55 10,75 10,15 41,75
16 PERRAIN Gabin 2009 2009 11,05 10,20 10,60 9,90 41,75
17 AZAIZIA Walid 2009 2009 11,40 9,10 11,20 9,25 40,95
18 CHENNOUFI Jibrile Atim 2008 2007/2008 10,25 10,35 10,70 9,45 40,75
19 WEISS Nathan 2010 2010 10,85 9,20 10,25 9,65 39,95
20 IAKOVLEV Vadim 2010 2010 10,75 9,60 11,15 7,85 39,35
21 AIDARA Ryan 2010 2010 10,60 9,60 9,15 9,20 38,55
22 RAKOTOZAFY Noah 2010 2010 10,30 10,40 9,65 8,05 38,40
23 SERCLERAT Basile 2010 2010 11,25 10,10 10,05 6,75 38,15
24 SEHRINE Yanis 2009 2009 10,65 6,25 10,00 8,55 35,45
25 BEN ALI Farés 2009 2009 9,85 7,40 9,90 8,15 35,30
26 GOUBERT Tom 2010 2010 10,25 9,45 9,35 6,00 35,05

Résutats du Challenge de l'amitié 2017
Catégorie GAM



Classement Nom Prénom Année Groupe Saut 
Barres 

parralelles
Fixe Sol Total

1 FERRACCI Gael 2003 2003/2004 13,10 12,85 12,50 11,30 49,75
2 FOUSE Clément 2003 2003/2004 13,30 12,30 12,55 11,25 49,40
3 MINOTTE Louis 2004 2003/2004 11,70 12,50 12,25 12,90 49,35
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Fixe Sol Total

1 VERSCHOORE Timothée 2006 2006 13,00 14,20 12,40 14,55 54,15
2 SERCLERAT Marius 2006 2006 13,25 12,90 12,60 13,30 52,05
3 SALGUEIRO Raphaél 2006 2006 13,20 12,70 11,80 11,70 49,40
4 PADOUX - DASSIER Florian 2006 2006 11,15 11,10 12,15 12,00 46,40
5 GOHIER-GODET Thomas 2006 2006 11,40 11,05 12,10 11,10 45,65
6 SANCHEZ Ethan 2006 2006 10,80 10,20 12,40 9,80 43,20

Résutats du Challenge de l'amitié 2017
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Classement Nom Prénom Année Groupe Saut 
Barres 

parralelles
Fixe Sol Total

1 DOS SANTOS Hugo 2008 2007/2008 12,30 11,65 11,10 12,75 47,80
2 DIALLO Melvyn 2007 2007/2008 12,00 11,20 12,05 11,70 46,95
3 DJELASSI Ilien 2007 2007/2008 11,95 11,80 11,75 10,35 45,85
4 CHENNOUFI Jibrile Atim 2008 2007/2008 10,25 10,35 10,70 9,45 40,75

Résutats du Challenge de l'amitié 2017
Catégorie GAM



Classement Nom Prénom Année Groupe Saut 
Barres 

parralelles
Fixe Sol Total

1 LABBACI Loris 2009 2009 10,90 11,05 10,35 10,65 42,95
2 BEN ASKER - YEROU Ilian 2009 2009 11,30 9,55 10,75 10,15 41,75
3 PERRAIN Gabin 2009 2009 11,05 10,20 10,60 9,90 41,75
4 AZAIZIA Walid 2009 2009 11,40 9,10 11,20 9,25 40,95
5 SEHRINE Yanis 2009 2009 10,65 6,25 10,00 8,55 35,45
6 BEN ALI Farés 2009 2009 9,85 7,40 9,90 8,15 35,30
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Catégorie GAM



Classement Nom Prénom Année Groupe Saut 
Barres 

parralelles
Fixe Sol Total

1 WEISS Milan 2010 2010 11,20 10,60 10,05 10,05 41,90
2 WEISS Nathan 2010 2010 10,85 9,20 10,25 9,65 39,95
3 IAKOVLEV Vadim 2010 2010 10,75 9,60 11,15 7,85 39,35
4 AIDARA Ryan 2010 2010 10,60 9,60 9,15 9,20 38,55
5 RAKOTOZAFY Noah 2010 2010 10,30 10,40 9,65 8,05 38,40
6 SERCLERAT Basile 2010 2010 11,25 10,10 10,05 6,75 38,15
7 GOUBERT Tom 2010 2010 10,25 9,45 9,35 6,00 35,05

Résutats du Challenge de l'amitié 2017
Catégorie GAM


